TOWN OF WEATHERSFIELD

SELECTBOARD
PHONE
SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA (802) 674-2626
THURSDAY, MARCH 3, 2022 AT 6:30PM
FAX

MARTIN MEMORIAL HALL
5259 US ROUTE 5, ASCUTNEY, vT 05030

(802) 674-2117

ZOOM MEETING AVAILABLE
CLICK THE BRIDGE ON OUR WEBSITE HOMEPAGE OR
PHONE NUMBER: (929) 205 - 6099 | MEETING ID: 542-595-4364 |
NO PARTICIPANT ID: PRESS # MEETING PASSCODE: 8021

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Election of Chairperson

Election of Vice-Chair

Election of Board Clerk

Establish Regular Meeting Dates & Times

Comments from the Board, Town Manager, and Citizens on topics not on the Agenda

Review minutes from previous meeting: 02-21-2022

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10. Appointment of an Alternate Recording Secretary

Appointment of a Recording Secretary

11. Vote for a Newspaper of Record
a. Valley News
b. Eagle Times
12. Proposed future agenda items
13. Any other business
14. Adjourn

All regular meetings are broadcasted live on Comcast channel 1087, VTEL Channel 161, and SAPA.org on
Wednesdays at 06:30pm.

POSTED
02-28-2022 @ 10AM



